## **TD Wealth**



## Congratulations to Rikki Kadri

2019 Investment Industry Association of Canada Top Under 40 Award Nominee

## Félicitations à Rikki Kadri

Candidat à l'édition 2019 du Prix du leader de moins de 40 ans de l'Association Canadienne du Commerce des Valeurs Mobilières

We are pleased to announce Rikki Kadri's 2019 nomination for the Investment Industry Association of Canada Top Under 40 Award. It recognizes and celebrates the new generation of highly motivated and talented young professionals whose drive, dedication, personal and professional qualities and accomplishments have brought distinction to the investment/financial industry. The IIAC nominations are based on exemplary commitment to the Canadian investment industry, career accomplishments, commitment to education and community service.

"Its an honour to be nominated by the IIAC for this award. This recognition is only made possible by the trust and support of clients, friends, family, and my wonderful team. I share this with you all. Thank you"

For more information, please visit our website at kadriwealth.com.

## **Gestion de patrimoine TD**

Nous sommes heureux d'annoncer la nomination de Rikki Kadri à l'édition 2019 du Prix du leader de moins de 40 ans de l'Association Canadienne du Commerce des Valeurs Mobilières. Le prix salue et rend hommage à la nouvelle génération de jeunes professionnels hautement motivés et très talentueux dont le dynamisme, le dévouement, les qualités et les réalisations personnelles et professionnelles ont rehaussé l'image du secteur des valeurs mobilières et des services financiers.

«C'est un honneur d'être nommé par l'ACCVM pour ce prix. Cette reconnaissance n'est possible que grâce à la confiance et au soutien de mes clients, amis, famille et de ma merveilleuse équipe. Je partage cela avec vous tous, merci.»

Pour plus d'informations, veuillez visiter notre site Web à kadriwealth.com.





